kingfisherfiber.com
KI 27400 Series
HANDHELD 2-WAY +LENGTH FIBER CERTIFIER
Test Applications
• SM, MM & both fiber types
• Tier 1 cable certification & reporting
• Bidirectional loss, length* in one
  hook-up with integrated VFL (VisiTester)*

Australian and international patents. Technical data is subject to change without notice as part of our program of continuous
improvements. Class 1 Laser / LED infra-red device compliant with IEC60825-2.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Source Power (dBm) @ Fiber Type (µm) Ports P/N
 Laser LED VisiTester
SMF SMF 50 62.5 SMF
Refer to LIGHT SOURCE SPECIFICATIONS for Power Accuracy specifications
KI27400 series: Loss Testing only (some models have VisiTester)
Instrument, LTS-2W 850-1300 nm, Ge - -35 -25.5 -23 - 2 KI27403-Ge
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550 nm, InGaAs -3 - - - - 2 KI27422-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550 nm APC, InGaAs -3 - - - - 2 KI27422-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1490-1550 nm APC, InGaAs -7 - - - - 2 KI27427-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550-1625 nm APC, InGaAs -7 - - - - 2 KI27410-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 850-1300 nm, 1310-1550 nm, Ge -3 -35 -25.5 -23 - 3 KI27424-Ge
Instrument, LTS-2W 850-1300 nm, 1310-1550 nm APC, Ge -3 -35 -25.5 -23 - 3 KI27424-Ge-APC
KI27400 series: Loss Testing & Length (some models have VisiTester)
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 850-1300 nm, Ge - -38 -28.5 -26 -1 2 KI27403LV-Ge
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 1310-1550 nm, InGaAs -7 - - - -1 2 KI27422LV-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 1310-1550 nm, InGaAs, APC -7 - - - -1 2 KI27422LV-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W Length, 850-1300 nm, 1310-1550 nm, Ge -3 -38 -28.5 -26 - 3 KI27424L-Ge
Instrument, LTS-2W Length, 850-1300 nm, 1310-1550 nm APC, Ge -3 -38 -28.5 -26 - 3 KI27424L-Ge-APC
Please enquire for instrument with other combinations of wavelength, power levels, PC/APC connectors and measurement capabilities.
AUTHORIZED DEALER